
 
COMMENTS TEMPLATE 

 

 

PROPOSED NUMBERING, NAMING, ADDRESSING, AND IDENTIFICATION FRAMEWORK  

Submit to: numbering @ca.go.ke 

 

 

Entity/Person Name:  

 

Telephone:  Email :  Address :   

 

 

REPRESENTATIONS  

 

No.  Section/ 

Subsection  

Current text  Comments  Proposed text Justification 

1.       

2.       

3.       

4.       

 

 

 

 

 

Signed : 

 

Signature :  Date :  

 


